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0 31/12/2021 40,000.00  40,000.00

@ Sudu ) aamis A6 1 31/1/2022 31 1,121.10 1,100.00 1100.00 21.10 - 40,000.00 40,021.10

2 28/2/2022 28 1,033.70 1,100.00  1033.70 = 66.30 39,933.70 39,933.70

3 31/3/2022 31 1,119.24 1,100.00  1100.00 19.24 = 39,933.70 39,952.94

4 30/4/2022 30 1,102.37 1,100.00  1100.00 2.37 = 39,933.70 39,936.07

5 31/5/2022 31 1,121.61 1,100.00  1100.00 21.61 = 39,933.70 39,955.31

6 30/6/2022 30 1,104.74 1,100.00  1100.00 4.74 = 39,933.70 39,938.44

7 31/7/2022 31 1,123.98 1,100.00  1100.00 23.98 = 39,933.70 39,957.68

8 31/8/2022 31 1,143.22  1,100.00  1100.00 43.22 = 39,933.70 39,976.92

9 30/9/2022 30 1,126.35 1,100.00  1100.00 26.35 = 39,933.70 39,960.05

N—r — 10 31/10/2022 31 1,145.59 1,100.00  1100.00 45.59 - 39,933.70 39,979.29

y y y y 1M 30/11/2022 30 1,12872 1,100.00  1100.00 28.72 ~ 3993370 39,962.42
12 31/12/2022 31 1,147.96  1,100.00  1100.00 47.96 = 39,933.70 39,981.66
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@ “wiu O aanid A19I0 N
0 31/12/2021 40,000.00 40,000.00
1 31/1/2022 31 1,121.10 2,500.00 1121.10 - 1,378.90 38,621.10 38,621.10
2 28/2/2022 28 977.70 2,500.00 977.70 - 1,522.30 37,098.79 37,098.79
3 31/3/2022 31 1,039.78 2,500.00 1039.78 - 1,460.22 35,638.57 35,638.57
4 30/4/2022 30 966.64 2,500.00 966.64 - 1,533.36  34,105.21 34,105.21
5 31/5/2022 31 955.88 2,500.00 955.88 - 1,544.12 32,561.09 32,561.09
9 6 30/6/2022 30 883.16 2,500.00 883.16 - 1,616.84 30,944.25 30,944.25
\ 7 31/7/2022 31 867.29 2,500.00 867.29 - 1,632.71 29,311.54 29,311.54
g w 8 31/8/2022 31 821.53 2,500.00 821.53 - 1,678.47 27,633.07 27,633.07
9 30/9/2022 30 749.50 2,500.00 749.50 - 1,750.50 25,882.57 25,882.57
10 31/10/2022 31 725.42 2,500.00 725.42 - 1,774.58 24,107.99 24,107.99
11 30/11/2022 30 653.89 2,500.00 653.89 - 1,846.11 22,261.88 22,261.88
12 31/12/2022 31 623.94 2,500.00 623.94 - 1,876.06 20,385.82 20,385.82
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